Richtung: L au b €g ast

Vollsperrung Fetscherplatzl.
gultigab 02.11.24

J/DVB

RESDNER VERKEHRSBETRIEBE AG

Trachenberger Str. 40 - 01129 Dresden
Service: 0351 857-1011 - www.dvb.de

Hattestelle: LU WIg-Hartmann-Str.

Stunden Minuten
SONNABEND, 02.11., 09.11., und 23.11.24
17 25 40 55
02T 10 17T 24 32T 39 47T 54
10 02 09T 16 23 29T 35 42 48T 54
11.....17 01 08T 14 21 28T 34 41 48T 54
18 01 08T 14 21T 28 34T 40 47T 54
19.....21 02T 09 17T 24 32T 39 47T 54
22 02 09 17T 24 32T 39 46T 54
23....... 0 09 24 39 54
1 09 24 39
2. 3 09 39
SONNTAG, 03.11., 10.11., und 24.11.24
4 09 39
5....... 8 09 24 39 54
9 10 24 40 54
10.....20 02T 09 17T 24 32T 39 47T 54
21 02 08T 16 24 31T 39 54
22....... 0 09 24 39 54
1 09T

T = bis Tolkewitz, Schulcampus

1 Min

2 Min

4 Min

5 Min

6 Min

8 Min

9 Min

10 Min

12 Min

LipsiusstralRe
Comeniusplatz
Fetscherplatz
Fetscherplatz
Mosenstralle
Spenerstralie
Bergmannstralle
Pohlandplatz
Gottleubaer Stral3e

Altenberger Stral3e

(L.-Hartmann-StraRe)

Johannisfriedhof
Johannisfriedhof
Lengefelder Stral3e
Kipsdorfer Stral3e
Toeplerpark
Burgenlandstralle
Hermann-Seidel-Str.
Laibacher StralRe

Kronstadter Platz

Kurzstrecke O p» ® ® ® ® O maximal bis zur 4.Haltestelle nach Zustieg

30.10.24




